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Parish Staff 
Pastor: Rev. Adam F. Hirudayasamy, SMA 
414-771-4626 x105 
fernandeza@stjoetosa.com 
 
Parish Secretary: Elia Navarro 
414-771-4626 x101 
navarroe@stjoetosa.com 
 
 

Adult Formation: Dennis Sylva 
414-771-4626 x106 
dennissylva@hotmail.com 
 
 

Child & Youth Formation: Stephanie McDermot 
414-771-4626 x108 
mcdermots@stjoetosa.com 
 
Formation Administrative Assistant: Lisa Marynik 
414-771-4626 x111 
marynikl@stjoetosa.com 
 
 

Principal: Christopher Multhauf 
414-771-5577 x120 
multhaufc@stjosephschooltosa.com 
 
 

School Administrative Assistant: Lisa Taubner 
414-771-5577 x119 
taubnerl@stjosephschooltosa.com 
 
 

Music Minister: JJ Anshus 
414-771-4626 x112 
anshusj@stjoetosa.com 
 
 

Business Administrator: Julie McKendry 
414-771-4626 x103 
mckendryj@stjoetosa.com 
 
 

Administrative Assistant: Suzzanne Silman 
414-771-4626 x104 
silmans@stjoetosa.com 
 
 

Maintenance Director: Matt Adams 
414-771-4626 x115 
adamsm@stjoetosa.com 
 
 

St. Joseph Congregation 
12130 W. Center Street 
Wauwatosa, WI 53222 

414-771-4626 
www.stjoetosa.com 

Newsletter Deadline 
 

The next newsletter deadline is November 18th. 
 

Please email to navarroe@stjoetosa.com. 

 

St. Joseph Chapel 

The chapel is open 

 Monday– Friday  

7:00 am—8:00 pm. 
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Faith on Center 

St. Joseph Congregation 
November  2022 

 

Thanksgiving 

The Parish Office will be closed 

on November 24th and 25th 

In this issue: 

All Saints Day 

Breakfast with Jesus 

Cookie House 

Day School 

Men’s Retreat 

Season of Peace 

Pastoral Council 

Minutes 

Poinsettia 

Scrip 
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Please join us for Thanksgiving Day Mass   

Thursday, November 24th at 9:00 am.  
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Child and Youth Ministry held an All Saints Party on October 30th. The children could come dressed as their fa-

vorite saint, share treats, and learn more about all the saints. All the children in the school and in the religious 

education program participated in a craft about their favorite saint, their birthday, feast day, and what makes 

them a saint. It was a faith filled fun day! 
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Cookie House 
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